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競技No． 10歳以下  男子  4×50m  メドレーリレー  タイム決勝
日本記録 ＪＰＮ (2022)
兵庫記録 市川高校 (2013)
県高校記録 市川高等学校 (2013)
県中学記録 マック加古川 (2011)
県学童記録 塚口ＳＳ (2021)
大会記録 イトマン西神 B (2022)

種目別競技結果
97

 1:31.28

記録 AQUA
50m POINT

 2:15.89
順位 組/水 チーム名 学年 (R.T.)

 1:51.71
 1:58.61

 1:42.78
 1:42.78

小川　洸英 小4 (-----)

皆越　　隼 小4 (+0.12) 40.81 1:14.78

松本　拓実 小2 (-----)

中嶋　郁斗 小5 ( 0.60) 33.97 33.97

1/1 イトマン西神 B 小学 失格３

川本　武史、日本　雄也、田中　優弥、川根　正大

高田　俊彰、楠木　拓馬、幸島　健人、鷹觜　裕樹

高田　俊彰、楠木　拓馬、幸島　健人、鷹觜　裕樹

阿部　　希、大西　克生、村岡　滉介、寺田　弘剛

永本　空澄、西村　　零、福井　寛人、朝山誠司郎

福井　聡悟、皆越　　翼、津田　優司、野村　憲伸
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